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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #32250

Division: 13UB 1st EAST1

Date: Sunday, March 2, 2025

Home: 12 (13U) NCFCY White South

Score: 0 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: WRAL 04 -T

Time: 3:00 PM

Away: 12 (13U) NCFCY Gold North
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

12 (13U) NCFCY White South

001
012
015
018
019
021
023
025
057
058
061
062
071
080
009
091

Name Goals Misconduct

Brahm Nordan
Brady Chan
Everest Lama
Jose Augusto Lopes
Kaito Pannullo
Noah Malik

Cody Lynch
Niyanth Goggi
Michele Bertosa
Lucas Bevil

Liev Keech
Nathaniel Mariani
Logan Ouellette
Orlando Goncalves
Siddhanth Shinde
Yuthish Muthuraj

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

Cc4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
c7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

12 (13U) NCFCY Gold North

No. Name Goals Misconduct

016 lan Rigney

018 Mason Gialanella
023 Matias Salazar Salas
024 Ben Timor

027 Jack Aponte

028 Marco Andres
Bohorquez

030 Jordan Gomez
031 Finnegan Hassing
041 Eric Alvarez Trujillo
044 Corbin Crowley
046 Dalton Knouse
056 Bailey Allen

059 Dean DiGiulio
063 Bennett Jenkins
074 James Joyce

081 Emilio Vastola Jr
083 Jace Olinger

009 John Olear

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

s7 Second Caution in Same Match




